WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Badge Holders

Plastic Badge Holders(Price On a P)
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WH-01 WH-02  WS-01 WS-02
QTY 100-499 500-999 1000-1999 2000-4999 5000-9999 10000 25000
WS-01 $1.14 $0.60 $0.52 $0.48 $0.44 $0.42 $0.40
WS-02 $1.14 $0.60 $0.52 $0.48 $0.44 $0.42 $0.40
WH-01 $1.14 $0.60 $0.52 $0.48 $0.44 $0.42 $0.40
WH-02 $1.14 $0.60 $0.52 $0.48 $0.44 $0.42 $0.40



Vertical & Horizontal Haux Leather Badge Holders(Price On a P)

Qty

Price

Aluminium Badge Holders(Price On a P)

Qty

Price

Production Time and Charges

Quantity

0-99

$1.64

0-99

$1.64

2 Days



100-299
300-999
1000-2999
3000-4999

5000

Shipping Time and Charges

Quantity
100-299
300-999
1000-2999
3000-4999

5000

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

2 Days
$15
$25
$35
$45

$65

1 Day
$24
$48
$64
$80

$95

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
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